
 

Year 14 Exam & Revision Schedule 2014 Pupil / Parent COPY 

 

WEEK B Monday 12th May Tuesday 13th Wednesday 14 May th Thursday 15 May th Friday 16 May th May 

Revision 
Classes: 

P1 VMM – MIA  
P1-4 DLH – A2 Geography 

P5 VMM - MIA P4 & P6 VMM – MIA  P2-4 VMM – MIA 
P3&4 CMB - ICT 

P1-4 DLH – A2 Geography 
P3&4 CMB - ICT 

Year 14 Applied Science & ICT, BTEC Sport, BTEC Engineering & BTEC Business Studies normal classes 
EXAMS: A2 Geography (pm) A2 RE (am) A2 Eng Lit (am) 

GCE D & T (am) 
GCE Ict (pm) IT3 A2 Eng Lit (am) 

A2 Geography (pm) 
GCE Ict (pm) IT3 

 

 

 Monday 19th May 
 
 

Tuesday 20th

 
 May Wednesday 21st Thursday 22 May nd Friday 23 May rd May 

Revision 
Classes: 

(pm) RAD – DA Science 
BTEC Catch Up Classes 

(am) VMM – MIA 
BTEC Catch Up Classes 

9-11am CMB – ICT 
BTEC Catch Up Classes 

(am) LG – Media Studies 
BTEC Catch Up Classes 

 
BTEC Catch Up Classes 

Internal school exam NO timetabled classes 

EXAMS: GCE Ict (am) IT3 App Science Unit 8 
(am) 

A2 MIA (am) GCE Ict (am) IT3 GCE Media Studies 
(am) 
A2 RE (pm) 

 



 

 

WEEK A Monday 26th May Tuesday 27th Wednesday 28 May th Thursday 29 May th Friday 30 May th May 

 OFF BANK HOLIDAY No pupils: Staff 
Training 

   

  Year 14 Applied Science & ICT, BTEC Sport, BTEC Engineering & 
BTEC Business Studies normal classes 

 

 

WEEK B Monday 2nd Tuesday 3 June rd Wednesday 4 June th Thursday 5 June th Friday 6 June th June 

EXAMS:  GCE D & T (am)  GCE Travel&Tour 
(pm) 

 

 

 

WEEK A Monday 9th Tuesday 10  June th Wednesday 11  June th Thursday 12 June th Friday 13 June th June 

Revision 
Classes: 

P1-4 MMC DA Science     

EXAMS: GCE App Science (pm) GCE Media Studies 
(am) 

 H &Social (pm)  

 


